
          Item No.  #10 
 

AGENDA ITEM EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
 
 
 

I. Public Education Commission Meeting Date: October 7, 2016 
 

II. Item Title:   
  
  Report from the Chair 
 
    III. Proposed Motion:  
  
     IV. Executive Summary:  
 

 Patricia Gipson, PEC Chair, will discuss items with the Commission. 
    

A. Update from the NM Charter School Coalition 
 
 
 



New Mexico 
Public Education Commission  
Committee & Liaison Roles 
For 2016   (updated 3/16/2016) 
 
Charter Schools Committee  
Vince Bergman (Chair) Membership: Committee of the Whole (all Commissioners are members of 
this committee for the purpose of Performance Contract negotiations and Performance Frameworks 
renegotiations.) 
 
Career Technical Education Committee   
James Conyers (Chair) Gilbert Peralta 
 
Strategic Planning Committee  
Carmie Toulouse (Chair) Eleanor Chavez 
 
Legislative Committee  
Eleanor Chavez (Chair) Karyl Ann Armbruster 
 

2016 PEC Liaison Roles (updated 3-16-2016) 

Legislative Education Study Committee (LESC) 
Frances Ramirez-Maestas  505-986-4330  frances.maestas@nmlegis.gov 
 

Vince Bergman 
Pattie Gipson  
Millie Pogna 
Carmie Toulouse 

Legislative Finance Committee (LFC)      
David Abbey 505-986-4550  IFC@nmlegis.gov                                 

Carolyn Shearman 
Vince Bergman 
Jeff Carr 
Carmie Toulouse 

NM Indian Education Advisory Council 
Latifah Phillips 505-827-3871  Latifah.phillips@state.nm.us  
De Alva Calabaza 505-827-3871   DeAlva.Calabaza@state.nm.us 

James Conyers 
Millie Pogna 
Eleanor Chavez 

NM Coalition of School Administrators 
Gloria Rendon  505-277-6986  nmcsa@unm.edu 
 

Pattie Gipson 
Carolyn Shearman 
Jeff Carr 

NM Public School Capital Outlay Council (PSCOC) 
Robert Gorrell  505-988-5989 ext. 2101 rgorrell@nmpsfa.org  

Gilbert Peralta 
Vince Bergman 
 

NM Public School Insurance Authority (NMPSIA) 
Sammy Quintana 505-988-2736  Sammy.quintana@state.nm.us 
 

Millie Pogna 
Carmie Toulouse  
 

NM School Boards Association (NMSBA) 
Joe Guillen   505-983-5041   jguillen@nmsba.org 
 

Gilbert Peralta 
James Conyers 
 

NM State Library Commission 
Levi Tapia (505)-476-2443 Levi.Tapia@state.nm.us 
  

Millie Pogna 
Karyl Ann Armbruster 
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